
IP 
20

1 x LED

20 W

2625 lm

131 lm/W

3000 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

73%

1910 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 2.80 in

Diameter: 8.58 in

Electric 

System power: 20 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE

Product data sheet
DIRO SBL L ON 930
251 81 93
DELTA LIGHT

Luminaire, ceiling surface mounted (indoor use) from Deltalight, named DIRO SBL L ON 930, available in the colour(s): black, white. This

luminaire is equipped with LED FLEX 17,5W / CRI>90 / 3000K / 2625lm with build-in driver to operate on a voltage of 100-240V / 50-60Hz. Not

dimmable Light distributor: opal diffuser. 

Light output 1 
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